
Mumbai CST-Daund Devagiri Express Slip (UnReserved)/17057-Slip - Exp - CR 
CSTM/Mumbai CSM Terminus to DD/Daund Junction 

14h 50m - 495 km - 32 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CSTM Mumbai CSM Terminus 21:05 14 1 0 42 14 CR
2 DR Dadar Central 21:18 21:20 2m 0 1 9 66 7 CR
3 TNA Thane 21:42 21:44 2m 5 1 33 52 7 CR
4 KYN Kalyan Junction 22:05 22:10 5m 0 1 51 64 9 CR
5 KSRA Kasara 23:13 23:15 2m 0 1 119 22 308 CR
6 IGP Igatpuri 23:53 23:55 2m 0 1 133 71 599 CR
7 DVL Devlali 00:33 00:35 2m 0 2 178 42 562 CR
8 NK Nashik Road 00:43 00:45 2m 0 2 184 76 551 CR
9 LS Lasalgaon 01:23 01:25 2m 0 2 232 27 595 CR
10 MMR Manmad Junction 02:20 05:20 180

m
0 2 257 29 CR

11 ANK Ankai 05:48 05:50 2m 1 2 270 70 CR
12 YL Yeola 06:03 06:05 2m 0 2 285 74 CR
13 KPG Kopargaon 06:16 06:18 2m 1 2 299 67 550 CR
14 SNVR Sanvatsar 06:25 06:27 2m 0 2 307 65 CR
15 KNGN Kanhegaon 06:34 06:36 2m 0 2 314 67 498 CR
16 PB Puntamba Junction 06:44 06:46 2m 2 2 323 61 CR
17 CIT Chitali 06:54 06:56 2m 0 2 331 59 529 CR
18 BAP Belapur 07:08 07:10 2m 2 2 343 78 535 CR
19 NPW Nipani Vadgaon 07:15 07:17 2m 0 2 350 59 531 CR
20 PDGN Padhegaon 07:23 07:25 2m 0 2 356 91 512 CR
21 TKMY Taklimiya 07:31 07:33 2m 0 2 365 62 511 CR
22 RRI Rahuri 07:38 07:40 2m 0 2 370 61 514 CR
23 VBR Vambori 07:53 07:55 2m 0 2 383 30 546 CR
24 VL Vilad 08:18 08:20 2m 0 2 395 24 607 CR
25 ANG Ahmednagar Junction 09:00 09:05 5m 1 2 410 59 640 CR
26 AKR Akolner 09:18 09:20 2m 0 2 423 43 692 CR
27 SRL Sarola 09:28 09:30 2m 0 2 429 46 692 CR
28 RNJD Ranjangaon Road 09:43 09:45 2m 0 2 439 29 668 CR
29 VPR Visapur 09:58 10:00 2m 0 2 445 47 622 CR
30 BWD Belwandi 10:18 10:20 2m 0 2 459 47 594 CR
31 SGND Shrigonda Road 10:38 10:40 2m 1 2 474 46 564 CR
32 KSTH Kashti 10:53 10:55 2m 1 2 483 44 530 CR
33 DDJA Daund Goods Yard 11:08 11:15 7m 1 2 493 2 CR
34 DD Daund Junction 11:55 3 2 495 - 515 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (06:43)

May 22 2024 (06:43)

1

1


